NAMES

Joyes Cliff

Rufert, Michael
Kane John
Zahnow, Gary
Kiel, Ron
Baumgartner Allen
Field Steve

Allen John
Brabant, Robert
Verbeck, Ken
Peterson, Donald
Granzow James
Schager Richard
Sowa,Marko
Parfitt Roy

Byrne Joseph
Cain, James
Pasternak, Michael
Lorimor, Mike
Thomas Richard
Rosati, Len
Carlson Royal
Jorgensen, Paul
Guillaume, Charles
Carothers Charles
Walcker Barry
Barber Adrian
Hollevoet Philip
Kiss, Phil
Murray, Bud
Byczko John
Pape,Bruce
Martin, Jeff
Allan Duncan

Davis Wes

TOTALS
#REF!
$162.00
$151.00
$147.00
$136.00
$131.00
$123.00
$120.00
$115.00
$112.00
$104.00
$103.50

$97.00
$95.00
$94.00
$93.50
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$89.00
$88.50
$88.00
$86.00
$86.00
$84.00
$80.00
§79.00
§78.00
§78.00
$78.00
$76.00
§74.50
$§74.00
§73.50
§73.00
§72.00



Kruse, Robert
Komishke Bradley
Lewis, Bill
Ryland Steven
Ball Warren
Kirby Gerald
Berger Mitch
Denefe Terry
Barber Dennis
Greer William
Wilson Brad
Snodgrass Martin
Downing, Glenn

Kuchera, John

Vandergriff Steven

Salmonson Scott
Nelson, Ken
Smith, Gregory
Grendahl Dennis
Whiteman, Earl
Davis Jerry
Rainville, Tom
Whiting Gary
Borthnem Chip
Hall Jack

Cox Ronald
Gaube Rick
Hair Richard
Jeub Thomas
Stokes, Christian
Adzima James
Martin, John
Berner Randall
Mattern, Al
Gorman Peter
Onken, Rick
Bruno Richard

§71.00
§70.00
$68.00
$66.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$57.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$49.00
$47.50
$46.00
$45.00
$44.50
$44.00
$42.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.50
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$35.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00



Cheney Bill
Crawford John
Halweg Chris
Merki Larry
Madsen craig
McLeod, Tom
Dunan, Pat
Torres, Bob
McGowan Kelly
Nelson, Rick
Curran Pat
Nelson David
Gartner, Tom
Howell Dick
Lombardo, Joseph
Smith, David
Edwards Keith
Ficek Joe
Griffith Mark
Ivesdal Roger
Price Scott
Medhurst Bruce
Henderson Linn
Harry Glen
Moser, Arve
Ramseyer, Daryl
Kingry, Lauren
Durhman Neil
Ronnfeldt, Ken
Thornock, Scott
Abbey Ken
Jonson Dan
Peltz Richard
Wilson, Keith
Enzminger Duane
Haynes, Richard

Adams Tom

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$30.50
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$§27.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.00
$14.50
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.50
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$4.00

$4.00

$0.00



Ashley Dan
Assenmacher Gary
Bacon Paul
Balthrop Craig
Barger Steve
Bartolo Don

Beck Doug
Bennett, Steven
Birden, Dean

Blas Lou

Bosch Joel
Brandon, Steve
Brechtel, Lee
Brown Gary
Brown Jerry

Buell, Brad

Butt Robert
Carlson John
Caviness, Benjamin
Chiappetta Jim
Christensen, Craig
Conner Jerry
Corcoran patrick
Davis Jim
Dinkelman Donald
Droppert Randall
Dubow Jim
Erichsen Jay

Eroen Richard
Falk, Dale

Fark, Stan

Feland, Bernie
Finney Gene
Fitzke, Bill
Flanagan Dan
Foster, Basil
Fratiello, Joseph

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



French, Jeff
Gardner Jim
Gilligan, Charlie
Golden Denny
Gross Stan

Hall John

Hall, Thomas
Halloran Daniel
Hart, Jim

Heiland Leo
Holien Patrick
Hollenbaugh Dick
Hood, Lee
Hopkins, Jack
Horst, Len
Hudson, Don
Iverson, Gregg
Jacobs, Kelly
Janssen, Kevin
Jones Robert
Johnson, Craig
Johnson, Richard
Konzack, Doug
Koon, Richard
LaMalfa Frank
Lemabhieu, Steve
Lorimor, Gregg
Makowski Michael
Martin, Marty
Michelin, Jeff
Miller William
Mitchell, John
Mitchell Dale
Moore Michael
Neilson, Martin
Nieto Paul

Orr David

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Othick Mike
Pool, Michael
Powers Lee
Purcell Larry
Rapp, Mike
Rollins, CW
Sanders Jack
Schneck Chris
Selby Sam
Smith, Bill
Sorensen, Rich
Stanley, Len
Sturdivant, JD
Swartz Gregory
Triquart, Bill
Trost Ronald
Trusal, Robert
Ward Jonathan
Wilson, Roger
Wilson, Thomas
Winenger, Ray
Wright, William
Zangrri Al
Zommers, Andy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



